Contract Name 2015 Semi-Permanent (Epoxy) Pavement Markings Change Order No. Contract No. Project No. Change Order 1014U V Contractor Guide Lines Pavement Marking, LLC N5144 Ludwig Road Rio, WI 53960 You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: Item No. Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B Total PaveMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH 19280.00 LF 0.65 B 12,532.00 EACH 120.00 B 608.26 EPOXY, SYMBP, BIKE LANE 3.00 EACH 150.00 B 450.00					Б. (2125/15	N
Cange Order No. Cange Orde	Contract	Name			Date	t		
Additional PediBike related powerment & markings Account Numbers for this Change Order 10140-405-172 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			ement	Chang	Contract No. Project No.		7260	014
required. Existing PediBike Capital Funds to be used to offset additional costs. Used to offset additional costs.	Change (•			
Contractor Guide Lines Pavement Marking, LLC NST44 Ludwig Road Ric, Wi Sase0 You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: Item No. Description		required. Existing Ped/Bike Capital I		Account Numbers		ler:		
No.				▼	. Her to the visit of the properties of	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ap North Copyright a displayment of the copyright of the	
No.	Contracto							
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: Itom No. Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price N/B Total								
Item No. Description			3134 Ng 143 24					
Item No. Description	V			- 1- 41-1				
PAVEMENT MARKING					Unit Price	*N/B	Total	
EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	24400 CO		CERTIFICATION .	Consultation (Consultation)		\$5,0000		
EPOXY, SYMBP, BIKE LANE S.00 EACH 150.00 B 450.00	60802	한 사람이 가수 시시에 하다 남자가 있는 사람들이 하다면 함께 하는 바람을 만들고 있다면 된 경험을 들었다고 된다.	19280.00		0.65	B 1	12,532.00	
BOBZE EPOXY, SYMBP, BIKE LANE 3.00 EACH 150.00 B 300.00 SYMBP, BIKE LANE & RIGHT 2.00 EACH 150.00 B 300.00 SYMBP, BIKE LANE & RIGHT 2.00 EACH 150.00 B 300.00 SYMBP, BIKE LANE & RIGHT 2.00 EACH 150.00 B 1,120.00 STOP LINE 24-INCH 160.00 LF 7.00 B 1,120.00 STOP LINE 24-INCH 160.00 LF 7.00 B 1,120.00 STOP LINE 24-INCH 160.00 LF 8 0.00 STOP LINE 24-INCH 160.00 LF 8 0.00 STOP LINE 24-INCH 160.00 LF 8 0.00 STOP LINE 24-INCH 160.00 STOP LF 8 0.00 STOP LF	60823	EPOXY, SYMBP, BIKE LANE	5.00	EACH	120.00	В	600.00	
SYMBP, BIKE LANE & RIGHT 2.00 EACH 190.00 B 1,120.00 LF 7.00 B 1,120.00 LF 8 0.00 Contract Time Completion Date Net Change Order Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contract time/Completion Date as a result of this change order Contract time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/Completion Date Contract time/Completion Date	60826	EPOXY, SYMBP, BIKE LANE	3.00	EACH	150.00	В	450.00	
LF B 0.00 Net Change Order 15,002.00 The Original Contract Total 179,500.00 Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 194,502.00 This Contract Time / Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract Time/Completion Date sa a result of this Change Order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this change order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this Change Order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this Change Order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this Change Order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this Change Order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this Change Order Ontract Time/Completion Gate as a result of this Change Order Order Order Ontract Time/Completion Gate Order Order Order Order Order Order	60827	SYMBP, BIKE LANE & RIGHT	2.00	-EACH	150.00	В	300.00	
LF B 0.00 LF B 0.00 LF B 0.00 Net Change Order The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be This Contract Time (Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Acaptatace * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price			160.00	LF .	7.00	В	1,120.00	
LF B 0.00 LF B 0.00 Net Change Order The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be This Contract is a: Original Contract Time/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion Date prior to this change order * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price				LF			0.00	
Net Change Order The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be This Contract is a: Original Contract Time/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Apprance By Title O8/25/2015 City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer				DAGIST SANCESTANIA Dagiston Sancia Valenti		:		
Net Change Order The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be This Contract Ime/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract Time/Completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Apoptance By Title OR/25/2015 City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer					Tencholania Pulocal			
Net Change Order The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be This Contract is a: Original Contract Time/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order Contractor's Additional day(s) as a result of this change order * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10					B	-	
The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be This Contract is a: Original Contract Time/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Approval Title	71460			1918	WALKING BY	JAK		
Original Contract Time/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Addeptance By Title GAR YEAGER COMPANY PARTNER Date 08/25/2015 City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer	The Origin	nal Contract Total revious Change Orders	order will be				179,500.00	
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Addenous Acceptance By Title GAR YEAGER COMPANY PARTNER Date 08/25/2015 City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer	This Cont	tract is a:		Calendar Days	₩ Working Days		Completion Date	
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Addenormal Completion date as a result of this change order * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Contractor's Addenormal Company Partner Date * O8/25/2015 City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer * Additional day(s) as a result of this change order * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price				Action to the latest that the	Maria de la compansión de			
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Contractor's Acceptance By Title CAR YEAGER COMPANY PARTNER Date Date Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price		•	ae order	PER MENTE MENTE				
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price		•	-					
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price					Service State			
Contractor's Acceptance By Title GAR YEAGER COMPANY PARTNER Date 08/25/2015 City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Construction Supervisor Engineer				0				
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Date Date Date Date Date	Ву	y any Cleaner	Partner		* Mark if negotiated	I(N) or	bid (B) unit price	
Construction Inspector Construction Supervisor Engineer Construction Supervisor Engineer Construction Supervisor Engineer	Date	08/25/2015						
Construction Supervisor Engineer Construction Supervisor Child Fully 8/25/2015 Engineer	City's Ap	proval (see reverse side for instruct	ions)				Date	
Construction Supervisor Engineer Construction Supervisor Child Fully 8/25/2015 Engineer	Constru	iction Inspector	- //-	, 1				
Engineer 8/25/2015			-//	4 1	d	<u>-</u>	etrologic	CALLES CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY
			(Nu		Jan		0/25/2010	[
Board of Public Works 7/3/15	-			1900			2/2//601	7
	Board o	of Public Works		- Dev			7/3/15	

ROUTING: Marsha Hacker Mike Dailey Chase O'Brien 8/26/15 MAH 8/21/2015 71 KD 8-31-15 CDD